GROUP 3 POINTS 2017 - ENTIRE GROUP [10-7-5-3-1]

EXHIBIT

VIVACE ONE VISION
BLACKGLAMA JEWEL

VYATKA TZARINA YELIZAVETTA
SHALOMA BEAR MISCHIEF
CURLPASSION LEE RED FOX
MERINDALEE HUGH JACKMAN
BROOKSIDE CREM DE LA CREM
AWAYFARR SALLY

SILVERINK KALI

BOLDNBEAUTY LILY
MESMEREYES FANELLA ROSE

OVEREAR SOMEWHEREOVERTHERAINB AMERICAN CUR M&A KIDD

OZSPOTS WELCOME STRANGER
SHALOMA CASANOVA BANDIT
KIMARA ZA ROXIE CHIC
BROOKSIDE THE CLASS ACT
BUNDU ADAMMA

DENSUE CALAMITY JANE
KIMARA ZARIS PHOEBE
AMAZING KING RUBEN
BROOKSIDE WILLOWS GEM
DENSUE ANNABELLE FLUFFY
FILBITRU NUDE KASANOVA
TYANA SILVA KAZIMAR
BURMESQUE BEYONCE
REMPORTER WAY UP HIGH
AWAYFARR FORGET ME KNOT
OZSPOTS GOLDEN EAGLE
SHWAYAMORE AMAZONIA
JASMAREZ BISHOPS TRIUMPH

BREED
SOMALI
MANDALAY
RUSSIAN
BENGAL

AMERICAN CUR M&A KIDD

EXHIBITOR
E&R BRUCHE DUAL
J&R POLIAS FASA

P WORSLEY GCCFSA
S SKUHR GCCFSA
GCCFSA

ABYSSINIAN L CALDWELL  FASA
BURMESE D DOLMAN & C GCCFSA
CORNISH REX S MORTON CATSNSW/GCCI
BENGAL M&S GRANT  FASA
SPHYNX L TONKIN GCCFSA
BURMILLA SHO S FINN DUAL
GCCFSA
OCICAT T KEARNS DUAL
BENGAL S SKUHR GCCFSA
RUSSIAN P WORSLEY GCCFSA
BURMESE D DOLMAN & C GCCFSA
BENGAL D&S HUGHES DUAL
BURMESE S&D ASHBY DUAL
RUSSIAN F HAWKINS GCCFSA
SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA
BURMESE D DOLMAN & C GCCFSA
BURMESE S&D ASHBY FASA
SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA
RUSSIAN S BRITON DUAL
BURMESE N BROWN DUAL
AMERICAN CUR M&A KIDD GCCFSA
CORNISH REX S MORTON GCCFSA
OCICAT T KEARNS DUAL
BURMESE N&C BROWN DUAL
OCICAT L RHYNE, N KEN DUAL

GROUP 3 POINTS 2017 - ENTIRE BREED [10-7-5-3-1]

EXHIBIT
MERINDALEE HUGH JACKMAN

KIMARA ATAIGA U SHINE BRIGHT

NILE PANOPE
CURLPASSION LEE RED FOX

REMPORTER WAY UP HIGH
REMPORTER WITCHCRAFT
SHALOMA BEAR MISCHIEF
SILVERINK KALI

SHALOMA CASANOVA BANDIT
ADABEL HARLEY QUINN
BUNDU ADAMMA

BREED

ABYSSINIAN
ABYSSINIAN
ABYSSINIAN

AMERICAN CUR M&A KIDD
OVEREAR SOMEWHEREOVERTHERAINB AMERICAN CUR M&A KIDD
AMERICAN CUR M&A KIDD
AMERICAN CUR M&A KIDD

BENGAL
BENGAL
BENGAL
BENGAL
BENGAL

EXHIBITOR

L CALDWELL  FASA
E&R BRUCHE GCCFSA
E&R BRUCHE FASA
GCCFSA
GCCFSA
GCCFSA
GCCFSA
S SKUHR GCCFSA
M&S GRANT  FASA

S SKUHR GCCFSA
L WESTBROOK FASA
D&S HUGHES DUAL

TOTAL

R R R R R R R R R R NWWWw
O OO0 00O kR R PMNNNOOOW

P W Ww w1 NN NN

TOTAL

57
10
10
80
37
20
14
91
27
27
17
10



ADELHILLS FEY DELIGHT
BROOKSIDE CREM DE LA CREM
BURMESQUE BEYONCE
DENSUE CALAMITY JANE
SHWAYAMORE AMAZONIA
BROOKSIDE THE CLASS ACT
BROOKSIDE WILLOWS GEM
DENSUE ANNABELLE FLUFFY
LEEWOOD JUST LIKE HEAVE
BROOKSIDE RHAPSODY IN BLU
MESMEREYES FANELLA ROSE
AWAYFARR SALLY

AWAYFARR FORGET ME KNOT
BLACKGLAMA JEWEL
JASMAREZ BISHOPS TRIUMPH
OZSPOTS WELCOME STRANGER
OZSPOTS GOLDEN EAGLE
CHEZAMI AZAZEL

VYATKA TZARINA YELIZAVETTA
MINYAWOO VITALIY

KIMARA ZA ROXIE CHIC
KIMARA ZARIS PHOEBE
MYENYA BELLA KIMARICHNA
TYANA SILVA KAZIMAR
ODESSA TZAR ILIA

VYATKA ARCTIK OSSETIA
VIVACE ONE VISION

VIVACE SNOWMAN
BOLDNBEAUTY LILY

AMAZING KING RUBEN
DRESSUS AZREAL

AMAZING QUEEN SABINE
FILBITRU NUDE KASANOVA
DECHA LORD MIGHTY EZEKIEL
MOCKINGJAY RUE

AZTEC UTAH

BENGAL J DE BRUIN

BURMESE D DOLMAN & C GCCFSA
BURMESE N BROWN DUAL
BURMESE S&D ASHBY DUAL
BURMESE N&C BROWN DUAL
BURMESE D DOLMAN & C GCCFSA
BURMESE D DOLMAN & C GCCFSA
BURMESE S&D ASHBY FASA
BURMESE M HINDER FASA
BURMESE D DOLMAN & C GCCFSA
BURMILLA SHO S FINN DUAL

CORNISH REX S MORTON

CORNISH REX S MORTON GCCFSA

MANDALAY
OCICAT
OCICAT
OCICAT
OCICAT
RUSSIAN
RUSSIAN
RUSSIAN
RUSSIAN
RUSSIAN
RUSSIAN
RUSSIAN
RUSSIAN
SOMALI
SOMALI
SPHYNX
SPHYNX
SPHYNX
SPHYNX
SPHYNX
SPHYNX
TONKINESE
TONKINESE

J&R POLIAS FASA
L RHYNE, N KEN DUAL

T KEARNS DUAL
T KEARNS DUAL
A HERDE FASA

P WORSLEY GCCFSA
P WORSLEY GCCFSA
P WORSLEY GCCFSA
F HAWKINS GCCFSA
F HAWKINS GCCFSA
S BRITON DUAL

R MACPHERSOI' GCCFSA
F HAWKINS GCCFSA
E&R BRUCHE DUAL

E&R BRUCHE DUAL

L TONKIN GCCFSA
D MYERS GCCFSA
T MCFARLANE FASA

D MYERS GCCFSA
D MYERS GCCFSA
D MYERS GCCFSA

L&D NESBITT  GCCFSA
L&D NESBITT  GCCFSA

CATSNSW/GCCI

64
43
34
34
30
22
20
14
10
20
80
30
80
20
10
10
10
104
31
27
24
19
17
14

80
10
50
47
17
10
10
10
60
20



